
NBHA MT5 LONGHORN S ARENA 10-19-14
OPEN 1D
ASHLEY SUDAN DUALLERS QUEEN 14.869 $170.80
JUDY MYLLYMAKI WAYE 14.972 $128.10
JUDY MYLLYMAKI BROOKE 15.326 $85.40
CARISSA KRUGER PEDDLES 15.343 $42.70
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUIX 15.361
OPEN 2D
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX SUCCESS 15.378 $146.40
CRYSTAL TAYLOR STORMY 15.394 $109.80
AMY GOOD 15.403 $73.20
CHERRISH OLSON BUCK 15.416 $36.60
JESSICA KRUEGER JAZ 15.428
SARAH CRIMMINS TURBO 15.547
MANDY JO ANDERSON JET N TEXAS 15.551
DONNA TOAVS RD SKIPS SASSY SOX 15.553
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 15.558
TAMMY IVINS PMR DREAM CHASER 15.628
IRIEY ANDERSON JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 15.675
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX ADJUSTED INCOME 15.687
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY BAR DANDY 15.777
MOLLY FISHER DOX CHICKA REG 15.824
SHARON GUENZLER MISS SADIE COMMAND 15.848
OPEN 3D
JOSIE JAKEWAY AM TUFF TULE 15.876 $97.60
CRYSTAL DALE DOX DAT DIVA 15.909 $73.20
OLIVIA FREMLIN RYAN 15.937 $48.80
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 15.943 $24.40
TAROLYN WEST POCO 15.944
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 15.944
MANDY POTTS MESSER WHAT ABOUT PLAYIN 15.949
TAMMY IVINS PERK TWO BIT DASH 15.972
AMANDA SCHMID JOE 16.007
TERALYNN FLINK SHAY 16.034
SARAH CRIMMINS DOCS DRIFTIN BELLE 16.128
TAMMY IVINS HR LADY GAGA 16.149
PORTIA MCCAFFREE DIGGER 16.261
HAILEY WEIBLE DOCS DRY STRAW 16.283
WENDY MCCAFFREE EDDIE 16.332
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.38
IRIEY ANDERSON BUD 16.465
LYNNSEY DREILING SASSY 16.482
EMILY TIEHEN CASHY FRENCH HAYDAY 16.513
SHERRY FLINK GIB 16.549
STACY CRABB TIVIO 16.596
TERESA SOHR HOT ROD 16.674
JENNA KRAHN HONEY 16.829
OPEN 4D
CODY O'DONNELL FADED PAZNT 16.953 $73.20
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 16.979 $54.90
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.292 $36.60
JENNY THOMPSON SIS 17.316 $18.30



MARY MEYER ROWDY 17.555
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.719
SHERI LIEN PC DOC O WOOD 17.975
RAYCHEL LIEN JAC 18.707
ALLY FRANKLIN SLIM 19.505
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 19.751
HALLIE SOHR JOEY 915.176
CARISSA KRUGER DASHER 915.263
RUBY OCONNOR SNAIL 915.409
EFFIE CLAIRMONT JANAS 915.676
SARAH CRIMMINS CRICKER 916.07
BAILEY JOHNSON PEPPY 916.265
LYNETTE MAY JESSIE 916.618
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 916.72

YOUTH 1D
CHERRISH OLSON BUCK 15.359 $50.40
IRIEY ANDERSON JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 15.675 $33.60
YOUTH 2D
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 15.944 $72.00
YOUTH 3D
IRIEY ANDERSON BUD 16.465 $28.80
HAILEY WEIBLE DOCS DRIFTIN BELLE 16.927 $19.20
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 16.979
HARLEY MAY JESSIE 17.16
RAYCHEL LIEN DOC 17.162
YOUTH 4D
CHERRISH OLSON CHICA 17.498 $21.60
JANISSA STILES AUSSIE 17.721 $14.40
ALLY FRANKLIN SLIM 19.505
HALLIE SOHR JOEY 915.176
BAILEY JOHNSON PEPPY 916.265
HAILEY WEIBLE DOCS DRY STRAW 916.273
BOBBI SUDAN HARNETT PENNY 917.139
KELSEY GILLIN GINGER 917.605

SENIOR 1D
JUDY MYLLYMAKI WAYNE 14.972 $56.70
JUDY MYLLYMAKI BROOKE 15.326 $37.80
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUIX 15.361
SENIOR 2D
DONNA TOAVS RD SKIPS SASSY SOX 15.553 $48.60
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 15.558 $32.40
TAMMY IVINS PMR DREAM CHASER 15.628
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX ADJUSTED INCOME 15.687
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY BAR DANDY 15.777
CRYSTAL DALE DOX DAT DIVA 15.909
SENIOR 3D
TAMMY IVINS PERK TWO BIT DASH 15.972 $32.40
TAMMY IVINS HR LADY GAGA 16.149 $21.60
WENDY MCCAFFREE EDDIE 16.332
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.38



SHERRY FLINK GIB 16.549
SENIOR 4D
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.292 $24.30
JENNY THOMPSON SIS 17.316 $16.20
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.719
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 19.751
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